Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.201.8427.0

Jumper bar VB RFK 1 240 4

Cross connector for DIN rail terminal blocks type RFK 240, 4-pole

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Color

Type

Modular spacing

Number of bridged clamps
Mounting method
Insulated

Accessories

Type

Mounting method
Insulated

Color

Number of bridged clamps
Modular spacing

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

07.201.8427.0
4015573104204
10

Other

Cross connector
42 mm

4

Screwable

No

Cross connector
Screwable

No

Other

4

42 mm

27141140

EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
EC000489

vz wieland

mage not__fo'L

nd or type unknown

Creation date 06.02.2015
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